The time allowed for doing and completing 
the entire work and the full performance of the 
contract is two hundred (200) consecutive work- 
utg_ days. 

The surety required will be Twenty-Five Hun-
dred Dollars ($2,500). 

Certified cheek or cash in the sum of One 
Hundred and Twenty-Five Dollars ($125) must 
accompany bid. 

The bidder will state one aggregate price for 
the whole work described and specified, as the 
contract is entire for a complete Job. 

Blank forms and further information may be 
obtained at the office of the Purchasing Agent of